
Block Trade Margin Requirement

-                   AAV 1,000      500           500,000     580,000      87,500       15.09% 5,500,000          5,500              -                      

(24,500)            ADVANC 1,000      20             20,000       6,440,000    413,700     6.42% 730,000             730                -                      

-                   AEONTS 1,000      20             20,000       1,985,000    203,700     10.26% 30,000               30                  -                      

-                   AMATA 1,000      100           100,000     1,530,000    241,500     15.78% 1,520,000          1,520              -                      

168,000            AOT 1,000      100           100,000     5,150,000    700,000     13.59% 4,540,000          4,540              -                      

17,500              AP 1,000      500           500,000     4,500,000    490,000     10.89% 1,130,000          1,130              -                      

-                   AWC 1,000      500           500,000     1,030,000    140,000     13.59% 6,900,000          6,900              -                      

14,000              BA 1,000      100           100,000     1,620,000    199,500     12.31% 1,060,000          1,060              -                      

-                   BAM 1,000      500           500,000     4,000,000    455,000     11.38% 1,900,000          1,900              -                      

-                   BANPU 1,000      500           500,000     2,500,000    280,000     11.20% 10,060,000        10,060            -                      

-                   BBL 1,000      20             20,000       3,470,000    172,900     4.98% 1,030,000          1,030              -                      

-                   BCH 1,000      100           100,000     1,030,000    126,000     12.23% 1,230,000          1,230              -                      

(31,500)            BCP 1,000      100           100,000     2,825,000    336,000     11.89% 760,000             760                -                      

(52,500)            BCPG 1,000      500           500,000     3,400,000    525,000     15.44% 1,540,000          1,540              -                      

-                   BDMS 1,000      100           100,000     1,940,000    143,500     7.40% 8,800,000          8,800              -                      

-                   BEAUTY 1,000      1,000        1,000,000  490,000      140,000     28.57% 2,750,000          2,750              -                      

(17,500)            BEM 1,000      500           500,000     2,625,000    280,000     10.67% 3,400,000          3,400              -                      

(17,500)            BGRIM 1,000      100           100,000     1,460,000    231,000     15.82% 2,050,000          2,050              -                      

(30,100)            BH 1,000      20             20,000       3,090,000    343,000     11.10% 410,000             410                -                      

(21,000)            BJC 1,000      100           100,000     1,420,000    164,500     11.58% 610,000             610                -                      

7,000                BLA 1,000      100           100,000     2,100,000    227,500     10.83% 270,000             270                -                      

-                   BPP 1,000      500           500,000     5,400,000    1,890,000  35.00% 990,000             990                -                      

(17,500)            BTS 1,000      500           500,000     1,130,000    157,500     13.94% 8,750,000          8,750              -                      

-                   CBG 1,000      20             20,000       845,000      105,700     12.51% 530,000             530                -                      

-                   CENTEL 1,000      100           100,000     3,300,000    504,000     15.27% 480,000             480                -                      

-                   CHG 1,000      500           500,000     760,000      105,000     13.82% 1,680,000          1,680              -                      

(14,000)            CK 1,000      100           100,000     1,210,000    164,500     13.60% 560,000             560                -                      

-                   CKP 1,000      500           500,000     1,190,000    140,000     11.76% 1,350,000          1,350              -                      

(24,500)            COM7 1,000      100           100,000     1,970,000    248,500     12.61% 1,410,000          1,410              -                      

-                   CPALL 1,000      20             20,000       860,000      79,100       9.20% 3,040,000          3,040              -                      

-                   CPF 1,000      100           100,000     2,160,000    206,500     9.56% 2,550,000          2,550              -                      

4,200                CPN 1,000      20             20,000       1,120,000    107,100     9.56% 830,000             830                -                      

-                   CRC 1,000      100           100,000     1,740,000    266,000     15.29% 1,750,000          1,750              (Z26 onwards)**

-                   CRC 1,036      100           103,600     1,802,640    275,625     15.29% 1,750,000          1,750              -                      

(11,200)            EGCO 1,000      20             20,000       2,290,000    195,300     8.53% 240,000             240                -                      

17,500              ERW 1,000      500           500,000     1,110,000    192,500     17.34% 1,980,000          1,980              -                      

-                   GFPT 1,000      100           100,000     1,040,000    108,500     10.43% 260,000             260                -                      

-                   GLOBAL 1,000      500           500,000     3,225,000    595,000     18.45% 1,810,000          1,810              -                      

(24,500)            GPSC 1,000      100           100,000     3,725,000    500,500     13.44% 960,000             960                -                      

(84,000)            GULF 1,000      100           100,000     4,250,000    469,000     11.04% 2,880,000          2,880              -                      

-                   GUNKUL 1,000      500           500,000     925,000      140,000     15.14% 3,190,000          3,190              -                      

(42,000)            HANA 1,000      100           100,000     1,610,000    262,500     16.30% 2,250,000          2,250              -                      

17,500              HMPRO 1,000      500           500,000     3,325,000    402,500     12.11% 4,640,000          4,640              -                      

-                   ICHI 1,000      100           100,000     1,350,000    136,500     10.11% 780,000             780                -                      

-                   IRPC 1,000      500           500,000     535,000      87,500       16.36% 6,870,000          6,870              -                      

(17,500)            IVL 1,000      100           100,000     1,670,000    192,500     11.53% 3,010,000          3,010              -                      

-                   JMT 1,000      100           100,000     885,000      171,500     19.38% 1,190,000          1,190              -                      

9,100                KBANK 1,000      20             20,000       3,890,000    228,200     5.87% 1,550,000          1,550              (M26 onwards)**

9,240                KBANK 1,015      20             20,300       3,948,350    231,630     5.87% 1,550,000          1,550              -                      

(35,000)            KCE 1,000      100           100,000     1,800,000    322,000     17.89% 1,790,000          1,790              -                      
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Block Trade Margin Requirement

-                   KKP 1,000      20             20,000       1,350,000    106,400     7.88% 520,000             520                -                      

7,000                KTB 1,000      100           100,000     2,875,000    213,500     7.43% 6,510,000          6,510              -                      

-                   LH 1,000      500           500,000     1,960,000    192,500     9.82% 4,080,000          4,080              -                      

(140,000)          M 1,000      100           100,000     1,810,000    315,000     17.40% 580,000             580                -                      

(3,500)              MAJOR 1,000      100           100,000     695,000      80,500       11.58% 380,000             380                -                      

7,000                MBK 1,000      100           100,000     1,810,000    175,000     9.67% 140,000             140                -                      

24,500              MINT 1,000      100           100,000     2,380,000    252,000     10.59% 2,760,000          2,760              -                      

(38,500)            MTC 1,000      100           100,000     3,000,000    416,500     13.88% 890,000             890                -                      

(7,000)              OR 1,000      100           100,000     1,380,000    154,000     11.16% 2,490,000          2,490              -                      

7,000                OSP 1,000      100           100,000     1,620,000    217,000     13.40% 1,080,000          1,080              -                      

-                   PLANB 1,000      500           500,000     1,830,000    350,000     19.13% 2,920,000          2,920              -                      

17,500              PRM 1,000      500           500,000     3,550,000    402,500     11.34% 560,000             560                -                      

(17,500)            PTG 1,000      500           500,000     3,800,000    437,500     11.51% 570,000             570                -                      

7,000                PTT 1,000      100           100,000     3,150,000    196,000     6.22% 6,410,000          6,410              -                      

-                   PTTEP 1,000      20             20,000       2,170,000    193,900     8.94% 1,050,000          1,050              -                      

-                   PTTGC 1,000      100           100,000     2,200,000    318,500     14.48% 4,030,000          4,030              -                      

-                   QH 1,000      500           500,000     680,000      70,000       10.29% 3,670,000          3,670              -                      

-                   RATCH 1,000      100           100,000     2,950,000    252,000     8.54% 380,000             380                -                      

-                   SAWAD 1,000      100           100,000     2,310,000    469,000     20.30% 1,240,000          1,240              (M26 onwards)**

-                   SAWAD 1,100      100           110,000     2,541,000    515,900     20.30% 1,240,000          1,240              -                      

4,200                SCB 1,000      20             20,000       2,810,000    136,500     4.86% 1,480,000          1,480              -                      

-                   SCC 1,000      20             20,000       3,960,000    438,900     11.08% 410,000             410                -                      

-                   SCGP 1,000      100           100,000     1,830,000    248,500     13.58% 1,270,000          1,270              -                      

-                   SIRI 1,000      500           500,000     675,000      87,500       12.96% 8,780,000          8,780              -                      

10,500              SPALI 1,000      100           100,000     1,770,000    203,000     11.47% 670,000             670                -                      

(17,500)            SPCG 1,000      500           500,000     4,750,000    560,000     11.79% 170,000             170                -                      

(17,500)            SPRC 1,000      500           500,000     3,200,000    402,500     12.58% 3,580,000          3,580              -                      

-                   STA 1,000      100           100,000     1,260,000    150,500     11.94% 270,000             270                -                      

(52,500)            STECON 1,000      500           500,000     3,500,000    560,000     16.00% 1,390,000          1,390              -                      

52,500              STPI 1,000      500           500,000     2,300,000    332,500     14.46% 740,000             740                -                      

-                   TASCO 1,000      100           100,000     1,420,000    129,500     9.12% 270,000             270                -                      

31,500              TCAP 1,000      100           100,000     5,825,000    364,000     6.25% 330,000             330                -                      

-                   THANI 1,000      500           500,000     835,000      122,500     14.67% 950,000             950                -                      

(10,500)            THCOM 1,000      100           100,000     850,000      140,000     16.47% 330,000             330                -                      

-                   THG 1,000      100           100,000     910,000      164,500     18.08% 860,000             860                (U26 onwards)**

-                   THG 1,124      100           112,400     1,022,840    184,975     18.08% 860,000             860                -                      

-                   TISCO 1,000      20             20,000       2,200,000    116,900     5.31% 540,000             540                -                      

7,000                TOA 1,000      100           100,000     1,420,000    182,000     12.82% 350,000             350                -                      

-                   TOP 1,000      100           100,000     3,925,000    500,500     12.75% 1,450,000          1,450              -                      

-                   TPIPL 1,000      500           500,000     350,000      52,500       15.00% 1,130,000          1,130              -                      

-                   TPIPP 1,000      500           500,000     905,000      87,500       9.67% 550,000             550                -                      

-                   TRUE 1,000      100           100,000     1,110,000    119,000     10.72% 14,020,000        14,020            -                      

-                   TTB 1,000      500           500,000     1,020,000    70,000       6.86% 59,290,000        59,290            -                      

(70,000)            TTCL 1,000      500           500,000     80,000        52,500       65.63% 2,030,000          2,030              -                      

(7,000)              TU 1,000      100           100,000     1,340,000    129,500     9.66% 2,670,000          2,670              -                      

(14,000)            TVO 1,000      100           100,000     2,250,000    157,500     7.00% 120,000             120                -                      

(17,500)            VGI 1,000      500           500,000     460,000      105,000     22.83% 8,860,000          8,860              -                      

-                   WHA 1,000      500           500,000     1,610,000    245,000     15.22% 9,660,000          9,660              -                      

17,500              WHAUP 1,000      500           500,000     2,180,000    315,000     14.45% 960,000             960                -                      
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